Portable Utility HeaterPUH Series
A: Series
B: 12 - 120V
C: Watts (1500)
D: T - Thermostat
PUH
A
12
B
15
C
T
D
VOLTSUPCMODEL WATTS AMPS
PUH1215T 20982 120 750/1500 12.5
Plug Type
120V Plug
Ordering Information
The PUH1215T Portable Utility Heater
The PUH1215T personal utility heater is designed to provide a back-up heating source at an affordable price.
The convenient 6 foot cord allows greater mobility to areas needing heat. Easily set the desired temperature with the built-in
thermostat. The auto-reset high-limit temperature control provides overheat protection. Standard color: grey body, black grill
and handle. 1 year limited warranty.
front..................... 3 ft.
top....................... 1 ft.
sides.................... 1 ft.
rear...................... 1 ft.
BTU................................... 5100B
Watts................................. 750W / 1500W
Power (Volts)......................120V~60Hz
Amps................................. 12.5 A
Cord Length....................... 6 ft.
Switch............................... (2) 750/1500  ON/OFF
Air Flow............................. 216 CFM Fan
Specifications Minimum Clearance
Comfort Grip Handle
Rear Intake Fan
Rugged metal Case
Dual 750W
On/Off Switches
Power Indicator Light
Built-In Thermostat
(on the back side)
Safety Grill
Ceramic Heating
Element
Built-in thermostat (45˚-85˚F) Rugged metal case Permanently lubricated motor ensures long life
Dual On/off rocker switches (750W ea.) Comfort grip handle Durable scratch and rust resistant finish
6 foot cord with 15A plug Ceramic heating elements 1-year limited warranty
120V (750W/1500W) Power indicator light
Dimensions
7½"h x 6½"w x 5"d
NEMA 1-15P